
2019 - 2022

2019

2016

2014

2017

2018

Manohar Lal
Paota jodhpur

+919549585708 | tinkujiyaras@gmail.com
 

Experience

Ashoka classes Jodhpur
Management & note makeing& teaching
Management nots makeing question makeing

Education

Mdsu ajmer
Bsc 
2nd

RBSE AJMER
12th 
1st

RBSE AJMER
10th 
1st

VMOU KOTA
Recit 
1st

Jodhpur
Management diploma 
1st

Skills

Best counseling results nots makeing test

Projects

Coaching

Reference

Subjas bhati sir - "Utkrish classes"
Teaching
+919001333730

Pritam singh raajpurohit sir - "Coaching all most Jodhpur"
Teaching
96024 77771


