Manohar Lal



Paota jodhpur +919549585708 | tinkujiyaras@gmail.com

Experience

 Ashoka classes Jodhpur Management & note makeing& teaching Management nots makeing question makeing 	2019 - 2022
Education	
 Mdsu ajmer Bsc 2nd 	2019
• RBSE AJMER 12th 1st	2016
• RBSE AJMER 10th 1st	2014
VMOU KOTA Recit 1st	2017
 Jodhpur Management diploma 1st 	2018

Skills

• Best counseling results nots makeing test

Projects

Coaching

Reference

- Subjas bhati sir "Utkrish classes" Teaching +919001333730
- Pritam singh raajpurohit sir "Coaching all most Jodhpur" Teaching 96024 77771